JL_

Dividing Whole Numbers

Name:

Solve each problem.

1)
91931

4)
91678

7)
21407

10)

91593

2)

6l641

5)
91352

8)
7\1797

11)

51504

3)
71445

6)
71444

9)
9/1166

12)

21359

10.

11

12.

Answers
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Dividing Whole Numbers Name: Answer Key
Solve each problem. Answers
) 1034 2 10615 3) 63r4
gﬁggi 6&;{1 7P;;g . 103r4
9 o 9 , 10615
03 04 44
0 0 42 3. 63r4
31 41 25
27 36 21 4. (013
4 ° 4 s 39r1
4) 75r3 5) 39r1 6) 63r3
9/678 9[352 7[4a4 . 63r3
0 0 0 ,  203r1
67 35 44
63 27 42 g  113r6
48 82 24
45 81 21 o 1814
3 1 3 0 6518
) 203r1 8 11316 9) 18r4
2’?‘7 7% 9% 11. 100r4
4 7 0 2 179r1
00 09 16
0 7 9
07 27 76
6 21 72
1 6 4
10) 65r8 1) 10014 12) 17911
91593 5(504 21359
0 5 2
59 00 15
54 0 14
53 04 19
45 0 18
8 4 1
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JL_

Dividing Whole Numbers

Name:

Solve each problem. Answers
106 r5 113 r6 63 r3
63 r4 39rl 203 r1 1
18 r4 7513 103 r4
1) 2) 3) 2
91931 6641 71445 3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
2) 5) 6) >
9678 91352 71444 0
7) 8) 9
21407 7|797 9166
M odified 1-9 |89]|78]67[56]44[33[22[11] 0 |
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